
Individual Event Finals for Vault
Meet: NCAA Championship Individual Event Finals
Date: 4/18/2009

Page: 1
4/18/2009 8:19:48pm

Gymnast Team Judge: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Avg ND Score
  1  501 Whitney Bencsko Penn State  9.85  9.80  9.85  9.80  9.85  9.85  9.8375  9.7813

 9.75  9.75  9.80  9.50  9.70  9.70  9.7250
  2  803 Jessica Lopez Denver  9.90  9.80  9.80  9.85  9.85  9.80  9.8250  9.8313

 9.80  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.90  9.80  9.8375
  3  809 Sarah Shire Missouri  9.80  9.85  9.80  9.85  9.80  9.85  9.8250  9.5000

 9.20  9.10  9.20  9.20  9.10  9.20  9.1750
  4  562 Vanessa Zamarripa UCLA  9.90  9.90  9.85  9.90  9.85  9.90  9.8875  9.7813

 9.70  9.70  9.60  9.70  9.60  9.70  9.6750
  5  312 Staci Schwitkis LSU  9.80  9.75  9.75  9.80  9.80  9.80  9.7875  9.6813

 9.55  9.60  9.55  9.60  9.50  9.60  9.5750
  6  110 Maranda Smith Florida  9.60  9.55  9.65  9.65  9.65  9.55  9.6125 1.00  8.4063

 9.10  9.20  9.30  9.30  9.15  9.15  9.2000
  7  306 Susan Jackson LSU  9.95  9.95  9.90  9.90  9.85  9.90  9.9125  9.8938

 9.85  9.85  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.85  9.8750
  8  462 Mandi Rodriguez Oregon State  9.85  9.85  9.80  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.8500  9.7875

 9.70  9.70  9.75  9.75  9.65  9.75  9.7250
  9  205 Courtney Kupets Georgia  9.90  9.95  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.9000  9.8563

 9.80  9.80  9.85  9.85  9.80  9.80  9.8125
 10  302 Ashleigh Clare-Kearney LSU 10.00 10.00 10.00  9.95 10.00  9.95  9.9875  9.9000

 9.80  9.80  9.85  9.70  9.80  9.85  9.8125
 11  260 Michelle Stout Arkansas  9.80  9.80  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.8375  9.8375

 9.80  9.80  9.90  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.8375
 12  651 Kristina Baskett Utah  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.8500  9.8563

 9.85  9.85  9.85  9.90  9.90  9.85  9.8625

Judge 1: Robin Ruegg (Brevet)
Judge 2: Kathy Feldmann (Brevet)
Judge 3: Jennifer Spering (Brevet)

Judge 4: Carol Balerud (Brevet)
Judge 5: Toni Kardos (Brevet)
Judge 6: Portia Bodenheimer (National)
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Individual Event Finals for Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: NCAA Championship Individual Event Finals
Date: 4/18/2009

Page: 1
4/18/2009 8:19:48pm

Gymnast Team Judge: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Avg ND Score
  1  302 Ashleigh Clare-Kearney LSU  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.90  9.85  9.85  9.8500  9.8500
  2  205 Courtney Kupets Georgia  9.95  9.95 10.00  9.95  9.90  9.95  9.9500  9.9500
  3  260 Michelle Stout Arkansas  9.85  9.85  9.90  9.85  9.80  9.90  9.8625  9.8625
  4  305 Summer Hubbard LSU  9.00  9.30  9.15  8.85  8.90  9.15  9.0500  9.0500
  5  109 Melanie Sinclair Florida  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.90  9.90  9.8625  9.8625
  6  213 Grace Taylor Georgia  9.60  9.40  9.50  9.35  9.30  9.60  9.4625  9.4625
  7  502 Alexandra Brockway Penn State  9.75  9.80  9.85  9.85  9.70  9.75  9.7875  9.7875
  8  651 Kristina Baskett Utah  9.90  9.85  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.95  9.9000  9.9000
  9  105 Alicia Goodwin Florida  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.85  9.90  9.90  9.9000  9.9000
 10  603 Nicole Ourada Stanford  9.85  9.80  9.85  9.75  9.75  9.85  9.8125  9.8125
 11  152 Morgan Dennis Alabama  9.85  9.85  9.80  9.80  9.80  9.80  9.8125  9.8125
 12  815 Elise Wheeler Southern Utah  9.75  9.85  9.80  9.80  9.75  9.80  9.7875  9.7875
 13  161 Ashley Priess Alabama  9.75  9.85  9.80  9.85  9.75  9.80  9.8000  9.8000
 14  604 Carly Janiga Stanford  9.90  9.95  9.90  9.90  9.85  9.95  9.9125  9.9125
 15  203 Kathryn Ding Georgia  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.85  9.90  9.85  9.8875  9.8875
 16  552 Ariana Berlin UCLA  9.85  9.85  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.8875  9.8875

Judge 1: Sandy Oldham (Brevet)
Judge 2: Lois Colburn (Brevet)
Judge 3: Winnie Witten (Brevet)

Judge 4: Kim Riley (National)
Judge 5: Kelly Domon-Heimsoth (National)
Judge 6: Kat Sgamba (National)
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Individual Event Finals for Balance Beam
Meet: NCAA Championship Individual Event Finals
Date: 4/18/2009
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Gymnast Team Judge: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Avg ND Score
  1  403 Megan Ferguson Oklahoma  9.80  9.85  9.85  9.80  9.85  9.85  9.8375  9.8375
  2  254 Alex LaChance Arkansas  9.85  9.80  9.90  9.80  9.85  9.80  9.8250  9.8250
  3  355 Melissa Fernandez Illinois  9.80  9.80  9.90  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.8375  9.8375
  4  161 Ashley Priess Alabama  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.85  9.9000  9.9000
  5  208 Courtney McCool Georgia  9.95  9.95  9.95  9.90  9.95  9.95  9.9500  9.9500
  6  257 Sarah Nagashima Arkansas  9.95  9.90  9.90  9.80  9.95  9.85  9.9000  9.9000
  7  205 Courtney Kupets Georgia 10.00 10.00 10.00  9.95  9.95 10.00  9.9875  9.9875
  8  154 Ricki Lebegern Alabama  9.80  9.80  9.80  9.85  9.80  9.80  9.8000  9.8000
  9  562 Vanessa Zamarripa UCLA  9.75  9.70  9.80  9.75  9.75  9.80  9.7625  9.7625
 10  815 Elise Wheeler Southern Utah  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.8750  9.8750
 11  651 Kristina Baskett Utah  9.85  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.90  9.9000  9.9000

Judge 1: Kathy Feldmann (Brevet)
Judge 2: Robin Ruegg (Brevet)
Judge 3: Jennifer Spering (Brevet)

Judge 4: Carol Balerud (Brevet)
Judge 5: Winnie Witten (Brevet)
Judge 6: Kat Sgamba (National)
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Individual Event Finals for Floor Exercise
Meet: NCAA Championship Individual Event Finals
Date: 4/18/2009

Page: 1
4/18/2009 8:19:48pm

Gymnast Team Judge: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Avg ND Score
  1  653 Daria Bijak Utah  9.85  9.90  9.85  9.90  9.90  9.85  9.8750  9.8750
  2  462 Mandi Rodriguez Oregon State  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.90  9.90  9.85  9.8625  9.8625
  3  205 Courtney Kupets Georgia  9.95  9.95  9.90 10.00  9.95  9.95  9.9500  9.9500
  4  562 Vanessa Zamarripa UCLA  9.90  9.85  9.90  9.85  9.85  9.80  9.8625  9.8625
  5  509 Brandi Personett Penn State  9.90  9.90  9.85  9.90  9.90  9.85  9.8875  9.8875
  6  106 Corey Hartung Florida  9.90  9.95  9.95  9.85  9.90  9.85  9.9000  9.9000
  7  806 Kylee Botterman Michigan  9.65  9.65  9.90  9.75  9.75  9.60  9.7000  9.7000
  8  558 Brittani McCullough UCLA  9.80  9.85  9.85  9.85  9.90  9.85  9.8500  9.8500
  9  302 Ashleigh Clare-Kearney LSU  9.95  9.95  9.95  9.90  9.95  9.95  9.9500  9.9500

Judge 1: Portia Bodenheimer (National)
Judge 2: Sandy Oldham (Brevet)
Judge 3: Lois Colburn (Brevet)

Judge 4: Toni Kardos (Brevet)
Judge 5: Kim Riley (National)
Judge 6: Kelly Domon-Heimsoth (National)
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: NCAA Championship Individual Event Finals
Date: 4/18/2009
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4/18/2009 8:20pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  302 Ashleigh Clare-Kearney LSU   9.9000
  2  306 Susan Jackson LSU   9.8938
  3  205 Courtney Kupets Georgia   9.8563
  3  651 Kristina Baskett Utah   9.8563
  5  260 Michelle Stout Arkansas   9.8375
  6  803 Jessica Lopez Denver   9.8313
  7  462 Mandi Rodriguez Oregon State   9.7875
  8  501 Whitney Bencsko Penn State   9.7813
  8  562 Vanessa Zamarripa UCLA   9.7813

 10  312 Staci Schwitkis LSU   9.6813
 11  809 Sarah Shire Missouri   9.5000
 12  110 Maranda Smith Florida   8.4063
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: NCAA Championship Individual Event Finals
Date: 4/18/2009
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  205 Courtney Kupets Georgia   9.9500
  2  604 Carly Janiga Stanford   9.9125
  3  105 Alicia Goodwin Florida   9.9000
  3  651 Kristina Baskett Utah   9.9000
  5  203 Kathryn Ding Georgia   9.8875
  5  552 Ariana Berlin UCLA   9.8875
  7  109 Melanie Sinclair Florida   9.8625
  7  260 Michelle Stout Arkansas   9.8625
  9  302 Ashleigh Clare-Kearney LSU   9.8500

 10  603 Nicole Ourada Stanford   9.8125
 10  152 Morgan Dennis Alabama   9.8125
 12  161 Ashley Priess Alabama   9.8000
 13  502 Alexandra Brockway Penn State   9.7875
 13  815 Elise Wheeler Southern Utah   9.7875
 15  213 Grace Taylor Georgia   9.4625
 16  305 Summer Hubbard LSU   9.0500
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: NCAA Championship Individual Event Finals
Date: 4/18/2009
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  205 Courtney Kupets Georgia   9.9875
  2  208 Courtney McCool Georgia   9.9500
  3  161 Ashley Priess Alabama   9.9000
  3  257 Sarah Nagashima Arkansas   9.9000
  3  651 Kristina Baskett Utah   9.9000
  6  815 Elise Wheeler Southern Utah   9.8750
  7  403 Megan Ferguson Oklahoma   9.8375
  7  355 Melissa Fernandez Illinois   9.8375
  9  254 Alex LaChance Arkansas   9.8250

 10  154 Ricki Lebegern Alabama   9.8000
 11  562 Vanessa Zamarripa UCLA   9.7625
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: NCAA Championship Individual Event Finals
Date: 4/18/2009

Page: 1
4/18/2009 8:20pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  205 Courtney Kupets Georgia   9.9500
  1  302 Ashleigh Clare-Kearney LSU   9.9500
  3  106 Corey Hartung Florida   9.9000
  4  509 Brandi Personett Penn State   9.8875
  5  653 Daria Bijak Utah   9.8750
  6  462 Mandi Rodriguez Oregon State   9.8625
  6  562 Vanessa Zamarripa UCLA   9.8625
  8  558 Brittani McCullough UCLA   9.8500
  9  806 Kylee Botterman Michigan   9.7000
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